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Stage 4
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 18/05/2025Stage 4

TOUR de FEMININ 2025 - UCI WE 2.2

33.7 km/h104.5kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km

Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
BOSKAMP Lente93 00:00:001. VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES10086199739 -00:00:1003:06:052002 NED       
MUL Malwina532. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10048403889 -00:00:062004 *POL       
THOMAS Anabelle1843. KDM-PACK Cycling Team10058839170 -00:00:072005 *CAN       
SADNIK Katharina1064. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10035125906 2003 *AUT       
MOERMAN Tess1115. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10099110338 2005 *BEL       
VAN SINAEY Xaydee1156. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10059787750 2005 *BEL       
COLBORNE Henrietta967. VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES10010199431 1998 GBR       
ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna38. VIF CYCLING TEAM10047782887 2003 *CZE       
NĚMCOVÁ Barbora719. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10047309914 2004 *CZE       
ROSMAN Babette23310. TEAM JAN VAN ARCKEL10136667930 1996 NED       
PLOSAJ Nikol13111. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10009232966 1996 POL       
UNGEROVÁ Sofia5612. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10067450548 2006 *SVK       
VIJN Evelien19213. NVWG-Uplus10154041337 2002 NED       
RICHARDSON  Kate1614. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10062331372 2002 GBR       
DICKSON Lauren1415. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10152652217 -00:00:012000 GBR       
LEE Lucy3316. DAS-HUTCHINSON10023934126 1998 GBR       
LAING Nele41 00:00:1117. LKT-TEAM10140024837 03:06:161999 GER       
MORRICE Alex64 00:00:2618. SMURFIT WESTROCK Cycling Team10123703171 03:06:312000 GBR       
REGHINI Chiara8619. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029210118 2003 *ITA       
MARR Sophie16120. BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10112357508 2004 *AUS       
JENSEN Marita22621. TEAM FRIIS ABC ACR10091241820 1991 DEN       
TYLER Amelia1522. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10017213743 2003 *IRL       
EHRENREICH Franziska10123. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10138833050 2003 *AUT       
STERN Léa18124. KDM-PACK Cycling Team10122009412 2001 SUI       
VIERSTRAETE Luca11425. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10073128078 2006 *BEL       
WASATY Weronika13326. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10092547074 2006 *POL       
KRZESLAK Natalia13227. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10055138420 2002 POL       
HOLZER Belinda10328. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10144339014 2000 AUT       
GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline4329. LKT-TEAM10126277412 2000 GER       
GUTIERREZ ARZALUZ Ariadna15130. A.R. Monex Pro Cycling Team10008599638 1991 MEX       
TULOWITZKI Inka26231. WHEEL DIVAS10117542257 1997 GER       
FORTIN Emilie2132. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10060851316 1999 CAN       
VEERMAN Deborah9533. VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES10075315531 1994 NED       
BAKS Marissa9434. VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES10015762581 1998 NED       
CLAY Lene Robyn31 00:00:3435. DAS-HUTCHINSON10115041374 -00:00:0203:06:392003 *GBR       
MILLER Tamsin3236. DAS-HUTCHINSON10117475973 1999 GBR       
REYNOLDS Grace6537. SMURFIT WESTROCK Cycling Team10023897245 2001 IRL       
MORROW Beth1138. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10084187694 2002 GBR       
WONG Esther24439. TORELLI10132201280 2006 *IRL       
WANKIEWICZ Olga5140. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10059182209 2003 *POL       
JANDOVÁ Veronika241. VIF CYCLING TEAM10047256764 2001 CZE       
KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška1 00:00:4342. VIF CYCLING TEAM10107680993 03:06:482004 *CZE       
FRANCK Alicia116 00:00:4643. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10008128984 03:06:511994 BEL       
MILETTE Laury183 00:00:5644. KDM-PACK Cycling Team10058823713 03:07:012002 CAN       
KLOK Sveva213 00:01:0145. TALENT cycling development team10058437834 03:07:062006 *NED       
GERPOTT Fenja26446. WHEEL DIVAS10128226910 1993 GER       
GADD Lucy6247. SMURFIT WESTROCK Cycling Team10023894013 2001 GBR       
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33.7 km/h104.5kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km

Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
KEEP Tiffany34 00:01:0548. DAS-HUTCHINSON10054851662 03:07:102000 RSA       
MOOIJMAN Melissa215 00:01:1749. TALENT cycling development team10114821308 03:07:222005 *NED       
VAN BOKHOVEN Julia35 00:01:3250. DAS-HUTCHINSON10022680301 03:07:372001 NED       
JÄGER Clara206 00:03:4451. PZ GIESSEN Racing Team10099577251 03:09:492006 *GER       
COLNAR Špela145 00:09:1752. SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM10107554085 03:15:222004 *SLO       
SLANÍKOVÁ Nela7353. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10106448588 2004 *CZE       
BOG Agnes22154. TEAM FRIIS ABC ACR10133227763 2000 DEN       
ROGAN Michaela16455. BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10124210807 1998 NZL       
VAN VELZEN Zoë27656. Flying Freelancers - ZZPR.NL - WV SCHIJNDEL10023051123 2005 *NED       
ZAMAN Sannah22 00:09:2357. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10099793984 03:15:282003 *GBR       
SONNEMANS Sara273 00:09:2558. Flying Freelancers - ZZPR.NL - WV SCHIJNDEL10023188943 03:15:302006 *NED       
SZCZESNA Martyna5259. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10084654409 2005 *POL       
DE VALLIER Elisa8360. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10028741888 2004 *ITA       
DEW Bexy6161. SMURFIT WESTROCK Cycling Team10082570020 1993 GBR       
SCOTT Katie2662. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10023953122 2001 GBR       
VAN HULSEN Inez23463. TEAM JAN VAN ARCKEL10131031725 1994 NED       
URDL Katharina10264. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10115679150 2000 AUT       
BARRERA ESPARZA Anet154 00:09:3465. A.R. Monex Pro Cycling Team10015717115 03:15:391998 MEX       
BORTOLI Virginia8166. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10030351078 2003 *ITA       
PAVESI Marta85 00:09:4367. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029267914 03:15:482005 *ITA       
WALDHOFF Lea18568. KDM-PACK Cycling Team10054420620 2002 GER       
BULEGATO Alice8269. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10077808229 2006 *ITA       
WELMERS Petra212 00:12:0170. TALENT cycling development team10023376980 03:18:062002 NED       
TON Kristy25171. VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM Women10102133102 2004 *NED       
VAN WEERELD Lieke25472. VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM Women10043844889 2001 NED       
WAHLSTRÖM Ella25 00:14:4273. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10022504586 03:20:472005 *SWE       
CHYLINSKA Zuzanna135 00:14:5374. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10056455802 03:20:582004 *POL       
MADDISON Ava163 00:15:3175. BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10099752659 03:21:362006 *NZL       
DRBOHLAVOVÁ Eliška121 00:16:2276. CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM10047358515 03:22:272003 *CZE       
PORTON Mari1277. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10131166717 2006 *GBR       
PITTNEROVÁ Adéla7678. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10106263278 2006 *CZE       
ENTIUS Nora25579. VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM Women10118310274 1998 NED       
BERLINER Noemi45 00:16:2780. LKT-TEAM10150985736 03:22:321996 GER       
BRUHNS Malin26381. WHEEL DIVAS10150435967 2004 *GER       
NÝVLTOVÁ Barbora17382. CYCLE CAPITAL10145328111 1999 CZE       
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta15383. A.R. Monex Pro Cycling Team10009690381 1997 MEX       
SCHULTINGA Iris194 00:16:5584. NVWG-Uplus10023055668 03:23:002001 NED       
LAGERSHAUSEN Marie205 00:20:0985. PZ GIESSEN Racing Team10036144608 03:26:141999 GER       
HARTYCHOVÁ Nicole75 00:22:0086. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10047281622 03:28:052001 CZE       
DOUDĚROVÁ Kateřina7487. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10082405726 2006 *CZE       
KAJIHARA Yumi21488. TALENT cycling development team10009668658 1997 JPN       
GOOSSENS Billy113 00:22:1889. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10065140938 03:28:232006 *BEL       
NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion11290. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10026268388 1999 BEL       
LEHKÁ Lucie5DNF VIF CYCLING TEAM10118927236 2007 *CZE       
O BRIEN Aoife36DNF DAS-HUTCHINSON10017492518 2004 *IRL       
WINKELHAG Mira46DNF LKT-TEAM10059215450 1999 GER       
TRACKA Maja54DNF MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10058975879 2004 *POL       
MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila72DNF TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10004738937 1986 CZE       
SIRI Irma84DNF TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029936507 2006 *ITA       
STRAKATÁ Vendula122DNF CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM10066429119 2007 *CZE       
BOBNAR Nika141DNF SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM10112168154 2003 *SLO       
PRIETO CASTANEDA Elizabeth Marcela152DNF A.R. Monex Pro Cycling Team10008956417 1992 MEX       
FRAIN Nicole186DNF KDM-PACK Cycling Team10087839746 1992 AUS       
OOSTERWOUD Wendy191DNF NVWG-Uplus10013274129 1995 NED       
BENDER Janina Morin201DNF PZ GIESSEN Racing Team10112303247 1997 GER       
GOOSSENS Esra216DNF TALENT cycling development team10023321511 2005 *NED       
NYBROE Kvist Amalie222DNF TEAM FRIIS ABC ACR10113865351 1998 DEN       
SMITH Fleur253DNF VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM Women10023395067 2000 NED       

18/05/2025
www.sportsoft.cz

https://live.sportsoft.cz/race/450

Timing and results provided by SportSoft TimingOnline results:



33.7 km/h104.5kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km

Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapTeamBib YOB Time B PNat
TINDLEY Jo66DNS SMURFIT WESTROCK Cycling Team10018330657 1987 GBR       
WAGHORN Georgia165DNS BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10149340776 2003 *NZL       
BOLKS Florien271DNS Flying Freelancers - ZZPR.NL - WV SCHIJNDEL10142514606 2000 NED       

(°C)
TemperatureWeather

Nations
3

DNSDSQ
15

DNFOTL
90

RankedEntries
Participants

105

Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km 104.5km33.7 km/h

distance
Total raceRace configurationAverage speed

Commissaires communique / Sdělení sboru rozhodčích:

IRM DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualifield OTL Over time limit

Communique n.4:
According to Art. 2.12.007.8.1 (failing to respect the instruction of the commissaire):
DS - BAHNE Oliver - UCIID: 10151578749 - TEAM FRIIS ABC ACR - fine 100 CHF
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Stage 4
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 18/05/2025Stage 4
Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km

TOUR de FEMININ 2025 - UCI WE 2.2

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

SPRINT1

THOMAS Anabelle1841 10058839170 00:00:0332005 KDM-PACK Cycling TeamCAN       
CLAY Lene Robyn312 10115041374 00:00:0222003 DAS-HUTCHINSONGBR       
DICKSON Lauren143 10152652217 00:00:0112000 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

Finish

BOSKAMP Lente931 10086199739 00:00:10252002 VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMESNED       
MUL Malwina532 10048403889 00:00:06202004 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawPOL       
THOMAS Anabelle1843 10058839170 00:00:04162005 KDM-PACK Cycling TeamCAN       
SADNIK Katharina1064 10035125906 142003 AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAMAUT       
MOERMAN Tess1115 10099110338 122005 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAMBEL       
VAN SINAEY Xaydee1156 10059787750 102005 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAMBEL       
COLBORNE Henrietta967 10010199431 91998 VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMESGBR       
ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna38 10047782887 82003 VIF CYCLING TEAMCZE       
NĚMCOVÁ Barbora719 10047309914 72004 TEAM DUKLA PRAHACZE       
ROSMAN Babette23310 10136667930 61996 TEAM JAN VAN ARCKELNED       
PLOSAJ Nikol13111 10009232966 51996 POLAND NATIONAL TEAMPOL       
UNGEROVÁ Sofia5612 10067450548 42006 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawSVK       
VIJN Evelien19213 10154041337 32002 NVWG-UplusNED       
RICHARDSON  Kate1614 10062331372 22002 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       
DICKSON Lauren1415 10152652217 12000 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       
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Stage 4
MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 18/05/2025Stage 4
Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 104,5 km

TOUR de FEMININ 2025 - UCI WE 2.2

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM1
Nat

GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline431 10126277412 52000 LKT-TEAMGER       
DICKSON Lauren142 10152652217 32000 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       
LAING Nele413 10140024837 21999 LKT-TEAMGER       
MUL Malwina534 10048403889 12004 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawPOL       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM2
Nat

GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline431 10126277412 52000 LKT-TEAMGER       
NĚMCOVÁ Barbora712 10047309914 32004 TEAM DUKLA PRAHACZE       
DICKSON Lauren143 10152652217 22000 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       
WONG Esther2444 10132201280 12006 TORELLIIRL       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM3
Nat

GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline431 10126277412 52000 LKT-TEAMGER       
DICKSON Lauren142 10152652217 32000 HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAMGBR       
LAING Nele413 10140024837 21999 LKT-TEAMGER       
MOERMAN Tess1114 10099110338 12005 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAMBEL       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM4
Nat

MUL Malwina531 10048403889 52004 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawPOL       
MOERMAN Tess1112 10099110338 32005 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAMBEL       
LEE Lucy333 10023934126 21998 DAS-HUTCHINSONGBR       
LAING Nele414 10140024837 11999 LKT-TEAMGER       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM5
Nat

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora711 10047309914 52004 TEAM DUKLA PRAHACZE       
ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna32 10047782887 32003 VIF CYCLING TEAMCZE       
MUL Malwina533 10048403889 22004 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawPOL       
GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline434 10126277412 12000 LKT-TEAMGER       

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB B

KOM6
Nat

ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna31 10047782887 52003 VIF CYCLING TEAMCZE       
MUL Malwina532 10048403889 32004 MAT ATOM Deweloper WroclawPOL       
BAKS Marissa943 10015762581 21998 VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMESNED       
MOERMAN Tess1114 10099110338 12005 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAMBEL       
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Stage 4
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 18/05/2025Stage 4

TOUR de FEMININ 2025 - UCI WE 2.2

104.5kmDistance / Vzdálenost:

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

U23 riders standing
Name Nat

53 00:00:001. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10048403889 03:06:052004MUL Malwina POL       
1842. KDM-PACK Cycling Team10058839170 2005THOMAS Anabelle CAN       
1063. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10035125906 2003SADNIK Katharina AUT       
1114. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10099110338 2005MOERMAN Tess BEL       
1155. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10059787750 2005VAN SINAEY Xaydee BEL       
36. VIF CYCLING TEAM10047782887 2003ZEMANOVÁ Kristýna CZE       
717. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10047309914 2004NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE       
568. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10067450548 2006UNGEROVÁ Sofia SVK       
86 00:00:269. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029210118 03:06:312003REGHINI Chiara ITA       

16110. BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10112357508 2004MARR Sophie AUS       
1511. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10017213743 2003TYLER Amelia IRL       

10112. AUSTRIA NATIONAL TEAM10138833050 2003EHRENREICH Franziska AUT       
11413. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10073128078 2006VIERSTRAETE Luca BEL       
13314. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10092547074 2006WASATY Weronika POL       
31 00:00:3415. DAS-HUTCHINSON10115041374 03:06:392003CLAY Lene Robyn GBR       

24416. TORELLI10132201280 2006WONG Esther IRL       
5117. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10059182209 2003WANKIEWICZ Olga POL       
1 00:00:4318. VIF CYCLING TEAM10107680993 03:06:482004KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška CZE       

213 00:01:0119. TALENT cycling development team10058437834 03:07:062006KLOK Sveva NED       
215 00:01:1720. TALENT cycling development team10114821308 03:07:222005MOOIJMAN Melissa NED       
206 00:03:4421. PZ GIESSEN Racing Team10099577251 03:09:492006JÄGER Clara GER       
145 00:09:1722. SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM10107554085 03:15:222004COLNAR Špela SLO       
7323. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10106448588 2004SLANÍKOVÁ Nela CZE       

27624. Flying Freelancers - ZZPR.NL - WV SCHIJNDEL10023051123 2005VAN VELZEN Zoë NED       
22 00:09:2325. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10099793984 03:15:282003ZAMAN Sannah GBR       

273 00:09:2526. Flying Freelancers - ZZPR.NL - WV SCHIJNDEL10023188943 03:15:302006SONNEMANS Sara NED       
5227. MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10084654409 2005SZCZESNA Martyna POL       
8328. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10028741888 2004DE VALLIER Elisa ITA       
81 00:09:3429. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10030351078 03:15:392003BORTOLI Virginia ITA       
85 00:09:4330. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029267914 03:15:482005PAVESI Marta ITA       
8231. TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10077808229 2006BULEGATO Alice ITA       

251 00:12:0132. VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM Women10102133102 03:18:062004TON Kristy NED       
25 00:14:4233. CJ O'SHEA RACING TEAM10022504586 03:20:472005WAHLSTRÖM Ella SWE       

135 00:14:5334. POLAND NATIONAL TEAM10056455802 03:20:582004CHYLINSKA Zuzanna POL       
163 00:15:3135. BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10099752659 03:21:362006MADDISON Ava NZL       
121 00:16:2236. CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM10047358515 03:22:272003DRBOHLAVOVÁ Eliška CZE       
1237. HANDSLING ALBA DEVELOPMENT ROAD TEAM10131166717 2006PORTON Mari GBR       
7638. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10106263278 2006PITTNEROVÁ Adéla CZE       

263 00:16:2739. WHEEL DIVAS10150435967 03:22:322004BRUHNS Malin GER       
74 00:22:0040. TEAM DUKLA PRAHA10082405726 03:28:052006DOUDĚROVÁ Kateřina CZE       

113 00:22:1841. BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM10065140938 03:28:232006GOOSSENS Billy BEL       
5DNF VIF CYCLING TEAM10118927236 2007LEHKÁ Lucie CZE       
36DNF DAS-HUTCHINSON10017492518 2004O BRIEN Aoife IRL       
54DNF MAT ATOM Deweloper Wroclaw10058975879 2004TRACKA Maja POL       
84DNF TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO10029936507 2006SIRI Irma ITA       

122DNF CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM10066429119 2007STRAKATÁ Vendula CZE       
141DNF SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM10112168154 2003BOBNAR Nika SLO       
216DNF TALENT cycling development team10023321511 2005GOOSSENS Esra NED       
165DNS BLACK MAGIC WOMEN CYCLING10149340776 2003WAGHORN Georgia NZL       
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